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AT PP L FESFT ~EC - EKEB

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16842  100.00% 189.01-190 63 0.37% 1235 7.33% 15670 93.04%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16842  100.00% 188.01-189 71 0.42% 1306 7.75% 15607 92.67%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 16842  100.00% 187.01-188 91 0.54% 1397 8.29% 15536 92.25%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16841 99.99% 186.01- 187 79 0.47% 1476 8.76% 15445 91.71%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16841 99.99% 185.01- 186 71 0.42% 1547 9.19% 15366 91.24%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16841 99.99% 184.01-185 87 0.52% 1634 9.70% 15295 90.81%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16841 99.99% 183.01-184 78 0.46% 1712 10.17% 15208 90.30%
232.01-233 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 16841 99.99% 182.01-183 101 0.60% 1813 10.76% 15130 89.83%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 16840 99.99% 181.01-182 98 0.58% 1911 11.35% 15029 89.24%
230.01 - 231 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 16839 99.98%  180.01 - 181 75 0.45% 1986 11.79% 14931 88.65%
229.01-230 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 16839 99.98% 179.01-180 89 0.53% 2075 12.32% 14856 88.21%
228.01-229 2 0.01% 7 0.04% 16837 99.97% 178.01-179 76 0.45% 2151 12.77% 14767 87.68%
227.01-228 2 0.01% 9 0.05% 16835 99.96% 177.01-178 99 0.59% 2250 13.36% 14691 87.23%
226.01 - 227 4 0.02% 13 0.08% 16833 99.95% 176.01-177 90 0.53% 2340 13.89% 14592 86.64 %
225.01 - 226 2 0.01% 15 0.09% 16829 99.92% 175.01-176 108 0.64% 2448 14.54% 14502 86.11%
224.01 - 225 5 0.03% 20 0.12% 16827 99.91% 174.01-175 95 0.56% 2543 15.10% 14394 85.46%
223.01-224 3 0.02% 23 0.14% 16822 99.88% 173.01-174 112 0.67% 2655 15.76% 14299 84.90%
222.01-223 5 0.03% 28 0.17% 16819 99.86% 172.01-173 102 0.61% 2757 16.37% 14187 84.24%
221.01-222 7 0.04% 35 0.21% 16814 99.83% 171.01-172 101 0.60% 2858 16.97% 14085 83.63%
220.01 - 221 7 0.04% 42 0.25% 16807 99.79% 170.01- 171 94 0.56% 2952 17.53% 13984 83.03%
219.01-220 14 0.08% 56 0.33% 16800 99.75% 169.01-170 102 0.61% 3054 18.13% 13890 82.47%
218.01-219 12 0.07% 68 0.40% 16786 99.67% 168.01- 169 114 0.68% 3168 18.81% 13788 81.87%
217.01-218 12 0.07% 80 0.48% 16774 99.60% 167.01-168 93 0.55% 3261 19.36% 13674 81.19%
216.01 - 217 14 0.08% 94 0.56% 16762 99.52% 166.01 - 167 118 0.70% 3379 20.06% 13581 80.64 %
215.01-216 14 0.08% 108 0.64% 16748 99.44% 165.01- 166 104 0.62% 3483 20.68% 13463 79.94%
214.01-215 18 0.1% 126 0.75% 16734 99.36% 164.01- 165 95 0.56% 3578 21.24% 13359 79.32%
213.01-214 17 0.10% 143 0.85% 16716 99.25% 163.01- 164 114 0.68% 3692 21.92% 13264 78.76%
212.01-213 14 0.08% 157 0.93% 16699 99.15% 162.01- 163 138 0.82% 3830 22.74% 13150 78.08%
211.01-212 23 0.14% 180 1.07% 16685 99.07% 161.01-162 118 0.70% 3948 23.44% 13012 77.26%
210.01-211 28 0.17% 208 1.24% 16662 98.93% 160.01 - 161 124 0.74% 4072 24.18% 12894 76.56 %
209.01-210 29 0.17% 237 1.41% 16634 98.76% 159.01 - 160 125 0.74% 4197 24.92% 12770 75.82%
208.01 - 209 29 0.17% 266 1.58% 16605 98.59% 158.01 - 159 116 0.69% 4313 25.61% 12645 75.08%
207.01-208 24 0.14% 290 1.72% 16576 98.42% 157.01-158 115 0.68% 4428 26.29% 12529 74.39%
206.01 - 207 30 0.18% 320 1.90% 16552 98.28% 156.01- 157 104 0.62% 4532 26.91% 12414 73.711%
205.01 - 206 43 0.26% 363 2.16% 16522 98.10% 155.01 - 156 122 0.72% 4654 27.63% 12310 73.09%
204.01 - 205 36 0.21% 399 2.37% 16479 97.84% 154.01- 155 140 0.83% 4794 28.46% 12188 72.37%
203.01 - 204 35 0.21% 434 2.58% 16443 97.63% 153.01- 154 122 0.72% 4916 29.19% 12048 71.54%
202.01 - 203 48 0.29% 482 2.86% 16408 97.42% 152.01-153 120 0.71% 5036 29.90% 11926 70.81%
201.01 - 202 56 0.33% 538 3.19% 16360 97.14% 151.01-152 136 0.81% 5172 30.71% 11806 70.10%
200.01 - 201 53 0.31% 591 3.51% 16304 96.81% 150.01 - 151 119 0.71% 5291 31.42% 11670 69.29%
199.01 - 200 55 0.33% 646 3.84% 16251 96.49%  149.01 - 150 153 0.91% 5444 32.32% 11551 68.58%
198.01 - 199 57 0.34% 703 4.17% 16196 96.16% 148.01-149 133 0.79% 5577 33.11% 11398 67.68%
197.01- 198 44 0.26% 747 4.44% 16139 95.83% 147.01-148 M 0.66% 5688 33.77% 11265 66.89%
196.01 - 197 59 0.35% 806 4.79% 16095 95.56% 146.01 - 147 133 0.79% 5821 34.56% 11154 66.23%
195.01 - 196 57 0.34% 863 5.12% 16036 95.21% 145.01 - 146 115 0.68% 5936 35.25% 11021 65.44%
194.01- 195 54 0.32% 917 5.44% 15979 94.88% 144.01-145 125 0.74% 6061 35.99% 10906 64.75%
193.01 - 194 54 0.32% 971 5.77% 15925 94.56% 143.01-144 137 0.81% 6198 36.80% 10781 64.01%
192.01-193 64 0.38% 1035 6.15% 15871 94.23% 142.01-143 102 0.61% 6300 37.41% 10644 63.20%
191.01-192 71 0.42% 1106 6.57% 15807 93.85% 141.01-142 127 0.75% 6427 38.16% 10542 62.59%
190.01 - 191 66 0.39% 1172 6.96% 15736 93.43% 140.01 - 141 17 0.69% 6544 38.86% 10415 61.84%



mE 79

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

B LA IR s E2 s #IHEB
TEm T By HEt

A& Hotk
133 0.79%
128 0.76%
126 0.75%
128 0.76%
140 0.83%
135 0.80%
150 0.89%
158 0.94%
139 0.83%
153 0.91%
125 0.74%
142 0.84%
144 0.86%
147 0.87%
175 1.04%
165 0.98%
174 1.03%
181 1.07%
156 0.93%
151 0.90%
172 1.02%
150 0.89%
165 0.98%
173 1.03%
173 1.03%
149 0.88%
179 1.06%
184 1.09%
160 0.95%
159 0.94%
167 0.99%
174 1.03%
190 1.13%
165 0.98%
131 0.78%
150 0.89%
132 0.78%
162 0.96%
154 0.91%
157 0.93%
140 0.83%
131 0.78%
154 0.91%
140 0.83%
132 0.78%
156 0.93%
132 0.78%
130 0.77%
106 0.63%
124 0.74%

N
6677

6805
6931
7059
7199
7334
7484
7642
7781
7934
8059
8201
8345
8492
8667
8832
9006
9187
9343
9494
9666
9816
9981

10154

10327

10476

10655

10839

10999
11158
11325
11499
11689
11854
11985

12135

12267

12429

12583

12740

12880
13011

13165

13305

13437

13593

13725

13855

13961

14085

BTtk
39.64%
40.40%
41.15%
41.91%
42.74%
43.55%
44.44%
45.37%
46.20%
47.11%
47.85%
48.69%
49.55%
50.42%
51.46%
52.44%
53.47%
54.55%
55.47%
56.37%
57.39%
58.28%
59.26%
60.29%
61.32%
62.20%
63.26%
64.36%
65.31%
66.25%
67.24%
68.28%
69.40%
70.38%
71.16%
72.05%
72.84%
73.80%
74.71%
75.64%
76.48%
77.25%
78.17%
79.00%
79.78%
80.71%
81.49%
82.26%
82.89%
83.63%

EDEIE D Bat

N
10298

10165
10037
9911
9783
9643
9508
9358
9200
9061
8908
8783
8641
8497
8350
8175
8010
7836
7655
7499
7348
7176
7026
6861
6688
6515
6366
6187
6003
5843
5684
5517
5343
5153
4988
4857
4707
4575
4413
4259
4102
3962
3831
3677
3537
3405
3249
3117
2987
2881

[Epaew
61.14%
60.36%
59.60%
58.85%
58.09%
57.26%
56.45%
55.56%
54.63%
53.80%
52.89%
52.15%
51.31%
50.45%
49.58%
48.54%
47.56%
46.53%
45.45%
44.53%
43.63%
42.61%
41.72%
40.74%
39.71%
38.68%
37.80%
36.74%
35.64%
34.69%
33.75%
32.76%
31.72%
30.60%
29.62%
28.84%
27.95%
27.16%
26.20%
25.29%
24.36%
23.52%
22.75%
21.83%
21.00%
20.22%
19.29%
18.51%
17.74%
17.11%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
121 0.72%
102 0.61%
118 0.70%
109 0.65%
108 0.64%
88 0.52%
106 0.63%
104 0.62%
90 0.53%
91 0.54%
95 0.56%
68 0.40%
73 0.43%
72 0.43%
65 0.39%
65 0.39%
73 0.43%
56 0.33%
63 0.37%
52 0.31%
71 0.42%
57 0.34%
47 0.28%
56 0.33%
49 0.29%
47 0.28%
54 0.32%
41 0.24%
43 0.26%
41 0.24%
31 0.18%
43 0.26%
29 0.17%
29 0.17%
38 0.23%
24 0.14%
22 0.13%
24 0.14%

13 0.08%
23 0.14%
17 0.10%
20 0.12%
24 0.14%
15 0.09%
16 0.10%
15 0.09%
12 0.07%
14 0.08%
14 0.08%
10 0.06%

RS Bat

A& Hote

14206 84.35%
14308 84.95%
14426 85.65%
14535 86.30%
14643 86.94%
14731 87.47%
14837 88.10%
14941 88.71%
15031 89.25%
15122 89.79%
15217 90.35%
15285 90.76%
15358 91.19%
15430 91.62%
15495 92.00%
15560 92.39%
15633 92.82%
15689 93.15%
15752 93.53%
15804 93.84%
15875 94.26%
15932 94.60%
15979 94.88%
16035 95.21%
16084 95.50%
16131 95.78%
16185 96.10%
16226 96.34%
16269 96.60%
16310 96.84%
16341 97.03%
16384 97.28%
16413 97.45%
16442 97.62%
16480 97.85%
16504 97.99%
16526 98.12%
16550 98.27%
16563 98.34%
16586 98.48%
16603 98.58%
16623 98.70%
16647 98.84%
16662 98.93%
16678 99.03%
16693 99.12%
16705 99.19%
16719 99.27%
16733 99.35%
16743 99.41%

D EIE D BaT

N
2757

2636
2534
2416
2307
2199
211
2005
1901
1811
1720
1625
1557
1484
1412
1347
1282
1209
1153
1090
1038
967
910
863
807
758
71
657
616
573
532
501
458
429
400
362
338
316
292
279
256
239
219
195
180
164
149
137
123
109

[Epaew
16.37%
15.65%
15.05%
14.35%
13.70%
13.06%
12.53%
11.90%
11.29%
10.75%
10.21%

9.65%
9.24%
8.81%
8.38%
8.00%
7.61%
7.18%
6.85%
6.47%
6.16%
5.74%
5.40%
5.12%
4.79%
4.50%
4.22%
3.90%
3.66%
3.40%
3.16%
2.97%
2.72%
2.55%
2.38%
2.15%
2.01%
1.88%
1.73%
1.66%
1.52%
1.42%
1.30%
1.16%
1.07%
0.97%
0.88%
0.81%
0.73%
0.65%
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AT PP L FESFT ~EC - EKEB

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 10 0.06% 16753 99.47% 99 0.59%
38.01-39 9 0.05% 16762 99.52% 89 0.53%
37.01-38 12 0.07% 16774 99.60% 80 0.48%
36.01 - 37 7 0.04% 16781 99.64% 68 0.40%
35.01-36 1 0.07% 16792 99.70% 61 0.36%
34.01-35 4 0.02% 16796 99.73% 50 0.30%
33.01-34 4 0.02% 16800 99.75% 46 0.27%
32.01-33 7 0.04% 16807 99.79% 42 0.25%
31.01-32 2 0.01% 16809 99.80% 35 0.21%
30.01- 31 2 0.01% 16811 99.82% 33 0.20%
29.01-30 4 0.02% 16815 99.84% 31 0.18%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 16816 99.85% 27 0.16%
27.01-28 3 0.02% 16819 99.86% 26 0.15%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 16820 99.87% 23 0.14%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 16822 99.88% 22 0.13%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 16824 99.89% 20 0.12%
23.01-24 2 0.01% 16826 99.90% 18 0.11%
22.01-23 3 0.02% 16829 99.92% 16 0.10%
21.01-22 1 0.01% 16830 99.93% 13 0.08%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 16831 99.93% 12 0.07%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 16831 99.93% 1" 0.07%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 16832 99.94% 1" 0.07%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 16833 99.95% 10 0.06%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 16833 99.95% 9 0.05%

0.00-1 9 0.05% 16842  100.00% 9 0.05%

LU ZEE



